www.ecourtsindia.com

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1/2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date: 28/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE (IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

Mr. Keshav Mohan, Adv.

Mr. For Respondent(s)
Mrs A
Mr. F

Mr. F

Mr. Mr. Mr. Mr. Mr. Mr.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri ,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv. for

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

Eight weeks' time is granted for filing written statement by all the defendants.

Four weeks' time is granted for filing replication thereafter.

(Asha Kukrety) Sr.P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora) Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com