

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.1 of 2008 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for interim Relief and office report)

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
Mr. M. KharITI, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.
Mr. Vinay K. Shalindara, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Sahil S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The respondents are permitted to file
additional documents, as per rules, within six weeks.

List thereafter.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master