

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1/2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Vinod A.Bobde,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Ms.Sakshi B.Adv.

Ms. Garima Kapoor,Adv.

Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari,Adv.

Ms. Anne Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Jain,ASG

Mr. A. Maryaputham,Sr.Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Yogita Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Prabhat Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Deepak Jain,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG

Mr. D.K. Devesh,Adv.

Mr. Sahil S.Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. R.Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Mohan V. Katkari,Adv.

Mr. Arun K.Adv.

Mr. Vinay K. Shalindra,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Sood,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List I.A. No.1 of 2008 on 8th February,
2011.In the meanwhile, parties are directed to
file their draft issues.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master